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Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13 2011-12
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 180 120 — —

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically =~ Socially No. of No. of No. of No. of
programs Male Female Students  State State Country Backward Challenged  students students students students
of allyears) Students Students (Including  (Including  (Including = (Including (SC+ST+OBC  receiving receiving receiving who are not
male & male & male & male & Including Freeships / Freeships / Freeships / receiving
female) female) female) female) male & Scholarships =~ Scholarships = Scholarships any
female) from the from from the Freeships /
State and Institution Private Scholarships
Central Funds Bodies
Government
PG[2 Years 178 94 272 138 134 0 19 173 8 14 2 168
Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students graduating No. of Median salary of placed No. of students
Year students intake in the  students admitted in Year in minimum stipulated time  students graduates (Amount in Rs.)  selected for Higher
year the year placed Studies

(2013-14) 240 172 (2014-15) 167 79 250000 (Two Lakh Fifty 1

thousand only)
(2014-15) 180 94 (2015-16) 92 51 300000 (Three lakh only) 0

(2015-16) 120 112 (2016-17) 111 69 400000 (Four lakh only) 0

Ph.D Student Details
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Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2016-17; Students admitted in the academic year 2017-18 should no be entered here).

Full Time

Part Time

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2016-17
Full Time 4
Part Time 6

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

Total Students

17

34

2015-16

2016-17

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops

Studios

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other
running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and
allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2016-17

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

2015-16

210281 (Two Lakh Ten Thousand
Two Hundred and Eighty One
Only)

958027 (Nine Lakh Fifty Eight
Thousand and Twenty Seven
Only)

0 (zero)
0 (zero)

15640306 (One Crore Fifty Six
Lakh Forty Thousand Three
Hundred and Six Only)

20669575 (Two Crore Six Lakh
Sixty Nine Thousand Five
Hundred and Seventy Five Only)

24000621 (Two Crore Forty Lakh
Six Hundred and Twenty One
Only)

437680 (Four Lakh Thirty Seven
Thousand Six Hundred and
Eighty Only)
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2014-15

0

10

2015-16

Utilised Amount

45307 (Forty Five Thousand
Three Hundred and Seven Only)

278339 (Two Lakh Seventy Eight
Thousand Three Hundred and
Thirty Nine Only)

0 (zero)
0 (zero)

0 (zero)

18216126 (One Crore Eighty Two
Lakh Sixteen Thousand One
Hundred and Twenty Six Only)

2561093 (Twenty Five Lakh Sixty
One Thousand and Ninety Three
Only)

1592129 (Fifteen Lakh Ninety

Two Thousand One Hundred
and Twenty Nine Only)

2014-15

2014-15

Utilised Amount

129061 (One Lakh Twenty Nine
Thousand and Sixty One Only)

297151 (Two Lakh Ninety Seven
Thousand One Hundred and
Fifty One only)

0 (zero)
0 (zero)

0 (zero)

25176323 (Two Crore Fifty One
Lakh Seventy Six Thousand
Three Hundred and Twenty
Three Only)

3139071 (Thirty One Lakh Thirty
nine Thousand and Seventy One
Only)

1080761 (Ten Lakh Eighty

Thousand Seven Hundred and
Sixty One Only)
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Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16
Total no. of Sponsored Projects 1 1
Total no. of Funding Agencies 1 1
Total Amount Received (Amount 240000 1236524

in Rupees)

Twelve Lakh Thirty Six Thousand Six Hundred and
Twenty Four Only

Two Lakhs Forty
Thousand Only

Amount Received in Words

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16
Total no. of Consultancy Projects 2 1
Total no. of Client Organizations 2 1
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 586000 157800

Amount Received in Words Five Lakh Eighty Six Thousand Only

Executive Development Programs (Minimum one year duration)

Financial Year 2016-17
Total no. of Executive Development Programs 0

Total no. of Participants 0

Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees) 0

Total Annual Earnings in Words Zero

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno  Name Age Designation Gender Qualification = Experience (In Is Associated
Months) Last Year
1 AMUDHA R 53  Associate Female Ph.D 302 Yes
Professor

http://nirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

One Lakh Fifty Seven Thousand Eight Hundred Only

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

2014-15

2277816

Twenty Two Lakh Seventy Seven Thousand Eight Hundred
and Sixteen Only

2014-15

40500

Forty Thousand Five Hundred Only

2015-16 2014-15
0 0

0 0

0 0

Zero Zero

Yes, in all the buildings

Yes, in all the buildings

Yes, in all the buildings

Currently working with  Joining  Leaving  Association
institution? Date Date type
Yes 22-08- - Regular
2016
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

ANBARASU
THANGAVELU

ANDREW FRANKLIN

PRINCE J

ANNE MARTIN

ANTHONY RAJ S

AUSTIN

CHANDRASEKARAN

R

CLEMENT

SUDHAHAR |

DELINA G

HEMALATHA M

JAMUNA K

JAYANTHI R

JOHN SUGUMARAN

\

JOJI CHANDRAN O

JUBLEE D

KALPANA SAI B

KARTHIKEYAN K

MAGESH KUMAR R

MARK DAVID

DEVANESAN

NAGARAJAN K

NISHA MALINI

PETER KUMAR F |

PRAISING LINIJJAH N

L

PRINCE MARTIN V

46

42

52

39

56

55

48

30

45

28

a2

42

45

61

37

40

35

30

59

49

51

39

52

Other

Associate
Professor

Other

Assistant
Professor

Other

Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Other

Other

Other

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Other

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Other

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Other
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Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

M.Tech

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

MBA

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

MBA

Ph.D

MBA

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

MBA

Ph.D

MBA

Ph.D

MBA

Ph.D
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263

202

263

202

372

377

298

15

192

55

216

203

153

341

94

183

96

76

a4

111

264

136

300

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-08-
2016

13-03-
2017

01-08-
2016

22-08-
2016

26-07-
2016

02-11-
2016

22-08-
2016

21-09-
2016

03-07-
2017

03-01-
2013

29-07-
2016

22-08-
2016

20-03-
2017

01-08-
2016

21-09-
2016

01-05-
2015

22-08-
2016

09-08-
2016

09-01-
2017

22-08-
2016

22-08-
2016

22-08-
2016

26-07-
2016

08-06-
2017

07-08-
2017

Adhoc/
Contractual

Regular

Adhoc/
Contractual

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/
Contractual
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25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

SALOMI |

SAMUEL JOSEPH C

SENITH S

SRIRAM

SUGANYA S

SURESHKUMAR T

SWAPNA KUMARI R

THANGARAJ K

THIRU AROORAN G

T

XAVIER M |

33

49

30

53

38

38

36

41

42

63

Other

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Other

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Other

Assistant

Professor

Professor
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Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

MBA

Ph.D

Ph.D

B.Sc.

Ph.D

MBA

MBA

M.COM

Ph.D

Ph.D
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83

293

73

312

112

196

122

187

239

452

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

02-07- -
2014

22:08- -
2016

25-07- -
2016

21-07- -
2016

12-09- -
2016

01-08- -
2016

22:08- -
2016

18-08- -
2016

22:08- -
2016

2101 -
2016

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Regular
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