

National Institutional Ranking Framework Ministry of Human Resource Development

Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: MANAGEMENT

Institute ID: IR-3-M-OEM-U-0460

Institute Name: Karunya Institute of Technology and Sciences

← Go Back (/DCS/Home)

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13	2011-12
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	180	120				

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving any Freeships / Scholarships
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	178	94	272	138	134	0	19	173	8	14	2	168

Placement & Higher Studies

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2013-14)	240	172	(2014-15)	167	79	250000 (Two Lakh Fifty thousand only)	1
(2014-15)	180	94	(2015-16)	92	51	300000 (Three lakh only)	0
(2015-16)	120	112	(2016-17)	111	69	400000 (Four lakh only)	0

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2016-17; Students admitted in the academic year 2017-18 should no be entered here).

	Total Students
Full Time	17
Part Time	34

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
Full Time	4	0	0
Part Time	6	0	10

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (ex	cluding expenditure on buildings)		
Library	210281 (Two Lakh Ten Thousand Two Hundred and Eighty One Only)	45307 (Forty Five Thousand Three Hundred and Seven Only)	129061 (One Lakh Twenty Nine Thousand and Sixty One Only)
New Equipment for Laboratories	958027 (Nine Lakh Fifty Eight Thousand and Twenty Seven Only)	278339 (Two Lakh Seventy Eight Thousand Three Hundred and Thirty Nine Only)	297151 (Two Lakh Ninety Seven Thousand One Hundred and Fifty One only)
Engineering Workshops	0 (zero)	0 (zero)	0 (zero)
Studios	0 (zero)	0 (zero)	0 (zero)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	15640306 (One Crore Fifty Six Lakh Forty Thousand Three Hundred and Six Only)	0 (zero)	0 (zero)
Annual Operational Expenditure	<u>'</u>	1	1
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	20669575 (Two Crore Six Lakh Sixty Nine Thousand Five Hundred and Seventy Five Only)	18216126 (One Crore Eighty Two Lakh Sixteen Thousand One Hundred and Twenty Six Only)	25176323 (Two Crore Fifty One Lakh Seventy Six Thousand Three Hundred and Twenty Three Only)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	24000621 (Two Crore Forty Lakh Six Hundred and Twenty One Only)	2561093 (Twenty Five Lakh Sixty One Thousand and Ninety Three Only)	3139071 (Thirty One Lakh Thirty nine Thousand and Seventy One Only)
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	437680 (Four Lakh Thirty Seven Thousand Six Hundred and Eighty Only)	1592129 (Fifteen Lakh Ninety Two Thousand One Hundred and Twenty Nine Only)	1080761 (Ten Lakh Eighty Thousand Seven Hundred and Sixty One Only)

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
Total no. of Sponsored Projects	1	1	2
Total no. of Funding Agencies	1	1	2
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	240000	1236524	2277816
Amount Received in Words	Two Lakhs Forty Thousand Only	Twelve Lakh Thirty Six Thousand Six Hundred and Twenty Four Only	Twenty Two Lakh Seventy Seven Thousand Eight Hundred and Sixteen Only

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
Total no. of Consultancy Projects	2	1	1
Total no. of Client Organizations	2	1	1
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	586000	157800	40500
Amount Received in Words	Five Lakh Eighty Six Thousand Only	One Lakh Fifty Seven Thousand Eight Hundred Only	Forty Thousand Five Hundred Only

Executive Development Programs (Minimum one year duration)

Financial Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
Total no. of Executive Development Programs	0	0	0
Total no. of Participants	0	0	0
Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
Total Annual Earnings in Words	Zero	Zero	Zero

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, in all the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes, in all the buildings
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, in all the buildings

Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	ls Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	AMUDHA R	53	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	302	Yes	Yes	22-08- 2016		Regular

2	ANBARASU THANGAVELU	46	Other	Male	M.Tech	263	No	Yes	01-08- 2016		Adhoc / Contractual
3	ANDREW FRANKLIN PRINCE J	42	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	202	Yes	No	13-03- 2017	08-06- 2017	Regular
4	ANNE MARTIN	52	Other	Female	Ph.D	263	No	Yes	01-08- 2016		Adhoc / Contractual
5	ANTHONY RAJ S	39	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	202	Yes	Yes	22-08- 2016		Regular
6	AUSTIN	56	Other	Male	МВА	372	No	Yes	26-07- 2016		Adhoc / Contractual
7	CHANDRASEKARAN R	55	Professor	Male	Ph.D	377	Yes	Yes	02-11- 2016		Regular
8	CLEMENT SUDHAHAR J	48	Professor	Male	Ph.D	298	Yes	Yes	22-08- 2016		Regular
9	DELINA G	30	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	15	Yes	Yes	21-09- 2016		Regular
10	HEMALATHA M	45	Other	Female	Ph.D	192	No	Yes	03-07- 2017		Adhoc / Contractual
11	JAMUNA K	28	Other	Female	МВА	55	Yes	Yes	03-01- 2013		Regular
12	JAYANTHI R	42	Other	Female	Ph.D	216	No	Yes	29-07- 2016		Adhoc / Contractual
13	JOHN SUGUMARAN V	42	Assistant Professor	Male	МВА	203	Yes	Yes	22-08- 2016		Regular
14	JOJI CHANDRAN O	45	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	153	Yes	No	20-03- 2017	07-08- 2017	Regular
15	JUBLEE D	61	Other	Male	Ph.D	341	No	Yes	01-08- 2016		Adhoc / Contractual
16	KALPANA SAI B	37	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	94	Yes	Yes	21-09- 2016		Regular
17	KARTHIKEYAN K	40	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	183	Yes	Yes	01-05- 2015		Regular
18	MAGESH KUMAR R	35	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	96	Yes	Yes	22-08- 2016		Regular
19	MARK DAVID DEVANESAN	30	Assistant Professor	Male	МВА	76	Yes	Yes	09-08- 2016		Regular
20	NAGARAJAN K	59	Other	Male	Ph.D	441	No	Yes	09-01- 2017		Adhoc / Contractual
21	NISHA MALINI	49	Assistant Professor	Female	МВА	111	Yes	Yes	22-08- 2016		Regular
22	PETER KUMAR F J	51	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	264	Yes	Yes	22-08- 2016		Regular
23	PRAISING LINIJAH N L	39	Assistant Professor	Female	МВА	136	Yes	Yes	22-08- 2016		Regular
24	PRINCE MARTIN V	52	Other	Male	Ph.D	300	No	Yes	26-07- 2016		Adhoc / Contractual

25	SALOMI I	33	Other	Female	MBA	83	Yes	Yes	02-07- 2014	 Regular
26	SAMUEL JOSEPH C	49	Professor	Male	Ph.D	293	Yes	Yes	22-08- 2016	 Regular
27	SENITH S	30	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	73	Yes	Yes	25-07- 2016	 Regular
28	SRIRAM	53	Other	Male	B.Sc.	312	No	Yes	21-07- 2016	 Adhoc / Contractual
29	SUGANYA S	38	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	112	Yes	Yes	12-09- 2016	 Regular
30	SURESHKUMAR T	38	Assistant Professor	Male	MBA	196	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2016	 Regular
31	SWAPNA KUMARI R	36	Assistant Professor	Female	MBA	122	Yes	Yes	22-08- 2016	 Regular
32	THANGARAJ K	41	Other	Male	M.COM	187	No	Yes	18-08- 2016	 Adhoc / Contractual
33	THIRU AROORAN G	42	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	239	Yes	Yes	22-08- 2016	 Regular
34	XAVIER M J	63	Professor	Male	Ph.D	452	Yes	Yes	21-01- 2016	 Regular